
Name of Course: HLT54121 Diploma of Nursing Full Fee: $24,678
Delivery Location: Cairns & Townsville - Pimlico Campus Subsidised: $15,258
Delivery Modes: Mixed Mode - On Campus Subsidised Concession: $13,202

VET Student Loan Limit: $18,097

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying Non concession Concession
HLTINF006 Comply with infection prevention and control policies and procedures 22/01/2024 15/03/2024 26/07/2024 0.02 $1,022 $632 $548
HLTWHS002 Follow safe work practices for direct client care 22/01/2024 15/03/2024 26/07/2024 0.02 $1,022 $632 $548
HLTENN036 Apply communication skills in nursing practice 22/01/2024 15/03/2024 26/07/2024 0.04 $1,022 $632 $548
HLTENN045 Implement and monitor care of the older person 22/01/2024 15/05/2024 26/07/2024 0.07 $1,022 $632 $548
HLTAAP002 Confirm physical health status 22/01/2024 15/04/2024 26/07/2024 0.08 $1,022 $632 $548
HLTAAP003 Analyse and respond to client health information 22/01/2024 15/04/2024 26/07/2024 0.05 $1,022 $632 $548
HLTAID011 Provide First Aid 22/01/2024 15/05/2024 20/05/2024 0.02 $150 $90 $50
HLTENN041 Apply legal and ethical parameters to nursing practice 22/01/2024 14/06/2024 26/07/2024 0.03 $1,022 $632 $548
HLTENN037 Perform clinical assessment and contribute to planning nursing care 22/01/2024 14/06/2024 26/07/2024 0.04 $1,022 $632 $548
HLTENN038 Implement, monitor and evaluate nursing care 22/01/2024 14/06/2024 26/07/2024 0.10 $1,022 $632 $548
VPC Vocational Placement Stage 1 22/01/2024 15/03/2024 26/07/2024 0.00 $0 $0 $0

Resists
HLTINF006 Comply with infection prevention and control policies and procedures 3/06/2024 15/07/2024 20/09/2024 0.02 $1,022 $632 $548
HLTWHS002 Follow safe work practices for direct client care 3/06/2024 15/07/2024 20/09/2024 0.02 $1,022 $632 $548
HLTENN036 Apply communication skills in nursing practice 3/06/2024 15/07/2024 20/09/2024 0.04 $1,022 $632 $548
HLTENN045 Implement and monitor care of the older person 3/06/2024 15/07/2024 20/09/2024 0.07 $1,022 $632 $548
HLTAAP002 Confirm physical health status 3/06/2024 15/07/2024 20/09/2024 0.08 $1,022 $632 $548
HLTAAP003 Analyse and respond to client health information 3/06/2024 15/07/2024 20/09/2024 0.05 $1,022 $632 $548
HLTENN041 Apply legal and ethical parameters to nursing practice 3/06/2024 15/07/2024 20/09/2024 0.03 $1,022 $632 $548
HLTENN037 Perform clinical assessment and contribute to planning nursing care 3/06/2024 15/07/2024 20/09/2024 0.04 $1,022 $632 $548
HLTENN038 Implement, monitor and evaluate nursing care 3/06/2024 15/07/2024 20/09/2024 0.10 $1,022 $632 $548

Prices current as at 31/10/2023

Stage 1 - Sem 1 2024



Name of Course: HLT54121 Diploma of Nursing Full Fee: $24,678
Delivery Location: Cairns & Townsville - Pimlico Campus Subsidised: $15,258
Delivery Modes: Mixed Mode - On Campus Subsidised Concession: $13,202

VET Student Loan Limit: $18,097

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying Non concession Concession
HLTENN044 Implement and monitor care for a person with chronic health conditions 8/07/2024 15/10/2024 24/01/2025 0.05 $1,022 $632 $548
HLTENN040 Administer and monitor medicines and intravenous therapy 8/07/2024 16/09/2024 24/01/2025 0.25 $1,022 $632 $548
HLTENN043 Implement and monitor care for a person with acute health conditions 8/07/2024 16/09/2024 24/01/2025 0.13 $1,022 $632 $548
HLTENN035 Practise nursing within the Australian health care system 8/07/2024 16/09/2024 24/01/2025 0.07 $1,022 $632 $548
CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 8/07/2024 15/08/2024 13/09/2024 0.04 $1,022 $632 $548
CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 8/07/2024 15/08/2024 13/09/2024 0.02 $1,022 $632 $548
VPC Vocational placement - Stage 2 8/07/2024 16/09/2024 24/01/2025 0.00 $0 $0 $0

Resits
HLTENN044 Implement and monitor care for a person with chronic health conditions 9/12/2024 17/01/2025 7/03/2025 0.05 $1,022 $632 $548
HLTENN035 Practise nursing within the Australian health care system 9/12/2024 17/01/2025 7/03/2025 0.07 $1,022 $632 $548
HLTENN040 Administer and monitor medicines and intravenous therapy 9/12/2024 17/01/2025 7/03/2025 0.25 $1,022 $632 $548
HLTENN043 Implement and monitor care for a person with acute health conditions 9/12/2024 17/01/2025 7/03/2025 0.13 $1,022 $632 $548
CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 9/12/2024 17/01/2025 7/03/2025 0.04 $1,022 $632 $548
CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 9/12/2024 17/01/2025 7/03/2025 0.02 $1,022 $632 $548

Prices current as at 31/10/2023

Stage 2 - Sem 2 2024



Name of Course: HLT54121 Diploma of Nursing Full Fee: $24,678
Delivery Location: Cairns & Townsville - Pimlico Campus Subsidised: $15,258
Delivery Modes: Mixed Mode - On Campus Subsidised Concession: $13,202

VET Student Loan Limit: $18,097

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying Non concession Concession
HLTENN057 Contribute to the nursing care of a person with diabetes 20/01/2025 15/04/2025 25/07/2025 0.07 $1,022 $632 $548
HLTENN039 Apply principles of wound management 20/01/2025 14/03/2025 25/07/2025 0.05 $1,022 $632 $548
CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to practice 20/01/2025 15/04/2025 25/07/2025 0.06 $1,022 $632 $548
HLTENN042 Implement and monitor care for a person with mental health conditions 20/01/2025 14/03/2025 25/07/2025 0.05 $1,022 $632 $548
HLTENN047 Apply nursing practice in the primary health care setting 20/01/2025 15/04/2025 25/07/2025 0.07 $1,022 $632 $548
BSBTWK201 Work effectively with others 20/01/2025 15/05/2025 25/07/2025 0.01 $1,022 $632 $548
HLTENN068 Provide end of life care and a palliative approach in nursing practice 20/01/2025 15/05/2025 25/07/2025 0.06 $1,022 $632 $548
BSBPEF402 Develop personal work priorities 20/01/2025 15/05/2025 25/07/2025 0.04 $1,022 $632 $548
CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 20/01/2025 15/05/2025 25/07/2025 0.11 $1,022 $632 $548
VPC Vocational placement - Stage 3 20/01/2025 14/03/2025 25/07/2025 0.00 $0 $0 $0

Resits
HLTENN057 Contribute to the nursing care of a person with diabetes 23/06/2025 15/07/2025 19/09/2025 0.07 $1,022 $632 $548
CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to practice 23/06/2025 15/07/2025 19/09/2025 0.06 $1,022 $632 $548
HLTENN039 Apply principles of wound management 23/06/2025 15/07/2025 19/09/2025 0.05 $1,022 $632 $548
HLTENN042 Implement and monitor care for a person with mental health conditions 23/06/2025 15/07/2025 19/09/2025 0.05 $1,022 $632 $548

Prices current as at 31/10/2023
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